10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

BARBOUTEAU Gérard
COUHAILLAT Francis
HUGON Dimitri
GALIANA Michel
ENJALRAN Baptiste
GAUZE Robert
PEYRAS J Jacques
MOREAUX Denis
SOUBIRAN Cathy
LARANDABURU ISA
DUFFO Edmond
LOUGE Martine
PEREZ Jean Paul
FRAZER Christine
GAUZE Claudie
COUHAILLAT Evelyne
DUCASSE Maryse
GUINLE Alain

PER Marie Pierre
LABORDE Corrine
GALIANA Aurcre
CADILLON RODRIGUE

BOULAIS Jean Louis
RABI Barek

CECHETTO Andrée
ABADIE Gisele

PISTON Jean Paul
GOUA DE BAIX Daniele
MARTIN Monique

RENSON Bernard

V2

\

\

V2

Mi

V3

V3

V2

\

\

V2

V2

V2

\

V2

VI

V2

\

V2

ES

\

V2
V2

V3

V2

V2

V2

V3

V3

42 mn

42 mn

47 mn

48 mn

49 mn

49 mn

49 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

51 mn

51 mn

52 mn

53 mn

(&)
w
3
=)

53 mn

54 mn

54 mn

55 mn

55 mn

55 mn

55 mn

57 mn
57 mn

57 mn

57 mn

58 mn

58 mn

58 mn

59 mn

22's

28s

42 s

4s

7s

19s

37s

1Ms

12s

12s

10s

15s

21s

25s

26s

16s

33s

50 s

55s

7s
34s

37s

38s

28s

28s

41s

10s



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59

60

GARROCQ Eisa

FOUERT POURET Nat.
DUMONT Roland
GIORDANO Régine
LAGUERRE Michel
LAGRANGE Danielle
DUFFO Véronique
DUVIGNEAU Ariette
VERDIER Serge
LAVERDERIE Daniel
MASSON Christine
CAPDEBOSCQ Nadége
BOUCHERLE Colette
LACAMBRA Maité
MORENILLA Colette
MORENILLA José
EDARD Jean Pierre
REYNARD Patrick
IXARTNathalie

LACASSAGNE M France
LOPEZ Josy

GARROCQ Anne Marie
FERNANDEZ Catherine
VIGNES Juliette
WOUENZELL Sandra

LARROQUE Céline
EDARD Paul

SORIANO Danielle
LAFOURCADE J Pierre

BAJON Christiane

ES

\

V2

\

V2

V3

V2

V3

V3

V2

V2

SE

V2

vl

V2
V2

\

\

V4

SE

SE
V3

V4

V2

V3

59 mn

59 mn

59 mn

1 mn

1 mn

1 mn

1 mn

2mn

3mn

3mn

3mn

4 mn

4 mn

5mn

5mn

6 mn
7 mn

8 mn

8 mn

9mn

9mn

11 mn
11 mn

12 mn

12 mn

13 mn

24 s

34s

58 s

17 s

17 s

26s

26s

7s

48 s

48 s

50 s

19 s

19 s

7s

42 s

48 s

57s
18 s

8s

1s

2s

35s
43 s

32s

33s

16's



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

LAGGER Giséle

COURT Michel

ABEILHE Michel

LAVANTES Pierre

GALIAY Paulette

MIROULET M.Pierre

DORGANS Lucette

CARDEILHAC Ginette

LAVANTES Anais

LAVANTES Marléne

V4

\

V2

PO

V3

\

V3

V3

MC

SE

13 mn

14 mn

15 mn

15 mn

17 mn

20 mn

23 mn

23 mn

33 mn

33 mn

17 s

29s

40 s

41s

24 s

47 s

25s

25s

56 s

57s



